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MONDAY, JUNE 19, 1995 CONTINUED

515479 BROWNING-FERRIS IND
3515529 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
515875 NOE BRAD CHEVROLET
313961 THOM'S SERVICE CENTER INC
515981 OWASS50 PUBLIE WORKS
516097 TULSA PHOTO LAB
3516136 OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION
316212 VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC
516313 MEMORIAL MACHINE
516384 NAPA AUTO PARTS
516601 WHOLESALE TOOL CO
316808 SHERWIN WILLIAMS
5146878 PETROLEUM MARKETERS
516911 BIXBY FOUR STAR S5AND &
51692195 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
517134 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
517137 AW DIRECT INC
517140 HOUSE 0OF VACUUMS
517308 JDI INC
917309 BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE
3517313 NAPA AUTO PARTS
917332 PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
517371 KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY
917383 SECURITY PEST SERVICES
517384 € & D HYDRAULIC &
517438 ELLIS CONSTRUCTION
517439 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
917627 MEMORIAL MACHINE
517628 SHERWIN WILLIAMS
9174652 TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES
517655 TAYLOE PAPER CO
917673 REED, MELVIN L.
518023 GUARDIAN SECURITY
518131 BANK OF OKLAHOMA
518132 BANK OF OKLAHOMA
9506179 HIGHWAYS
250619 HIGHWAYS
1994 - 1995 PRIMARY ROAD FUND
S14622 " TULSA ENGINEERING &
youtet
1994 — 1995 RESTRICTED HIGHWAY CASH
3515482 BROWNING-FERRIS IND:
516323 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC .:|
516959 ELDER LEASING COMPANY INC
-l
1994 — 1995 SALES .TAX FUND
3518130 TULSA COUNTY INDUSTRIAL
1994 - 19935 PARK:FUND
505981 EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS
307289 STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO '
511632 SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO
512108 SHERWIN WILLIAMS .
512497 SHERWIN WILLIAMS
212796 HORNER GLASS CORP |
513403 KIMBALL'S PRODUCE  INC
513708 CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC
513794 CONTINENTAL BAKING._CO
513846 HARDING GLASS .
9513849 OCT !EQUIPMENT INC
514513 NAPCO
514516 KNOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY
514521 SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO
3914830 ESTES INCORPORATED
314944 JERRYS TRASH SERVICE
9515099 BIXBY FOUR STAR SAND &
3515471 DETEK SYSTEMS INC"
915472 CELLULAR ONE
515473 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
515492 AT&T . WIRELESS SERVICES
515505 ADVANCE CHEMICAL
515507 RECREONICS INC
915583 ALL" AMERICAN . TROPHY"
515585 JONES JIMMIE/SOONER-
9515844 MOSS, H L COMPANY:
315870 SYSCO
516085 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
516122 SAN-0-LET SERVICE INC
916171 KNAOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY
516373 CAINS COFFEE COMPANY .
916376 SONSHINE DISTRIBUTORS
516497 TOWNSEND TOPS
5146803 CAMPBELL WHOLESALEICO
916803 SYSCO

RENTALS

ROCK

SUPPLIES/MAINT.

CLAIMS

SERVICES
SUPPL.IES
EQUIPMENT
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPL.IES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.

ROCK

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.

CLAIMS

SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
SALARY.~
SALARY ",

SUPPLIES .

MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS

CONSTRUCTION

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
MAINT..

MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
RESALE
RESALE

RESALE

CLAIMS

SUPPLIES/MAINT.

REGALE

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
PARTS/SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MAINT. ..

MAINT.

MAINT.

MAINT.

MAINT.
MAINT.

MAINT. .

MAINT.

MAINT. -

MAINT.
MAINT.
RESALE
MAINT.
MAINT..
MAINT.
RESALE
RESALE
MAINT.
RESALE
RESALE

104.00
756 .80
793,74
115.46
218.92
11..04
291.92
861..41

2,181.00

. B18.94
'51.80
'37..10
27.35
686 .20

1,099.97
56.34

367.60
172.00
11.46

18.87
80.50
465.00

256.25
70.00
180.36
341.28

2,166.33
288.80
64 .95

60.94
130.16
108.00

37.50

18,379.92

18,377.92

1,058,68

1,278.83

3,344.99

110.00
2,A62.70
200.18

2,509,593.31

26.495
170.87

. 242.37
,230.47
1921.70
213.75
172,65
598.70
307..73
357..82
436.43

. 366.3%9
539..2%9
,231.66
1,429.70
. 123.00
249.85
294.00

£ 38.90
1,0288.00
129.48
2,847.85
431,51
e62.30
:24.75
132.90
1,097.48
. 401.30
126.00
2,200.94
381.46

v 116.76
?Q08.00
1,513.76
347.36




